FRIED ROLLS GARLIC NOODLES Garlic and butter infused noodles NOODLE SOuUP (PHO) Vvietnamese Rice Noodles in

Beef Broth, Topped with onions and cilantro

IMPERIAL ROLLS 3.95 FIVE SPICE CHICKEN 13.50 *Veggie Broth Available
PBe— 13.50 BEEF COMBO (RARE & BRISKET) 13.25
s CR'SP‘Y s o CURRY MIXED VEGGIE w/ TOFU < 13.50 RARE BEEF 13.00
BEEE 13.75 BRISKET 13.00
PRAWNS 13.75 FIVE SPICE CHICKEN 13.00
PORK 12.95 CURRY CHICKEN & 13.00
' PORK CHOPS 13.25 CURRY MIXED VEGGIE w/ TOFU < 13.00
M _— ¥ MIXED VEGETABLES 12.50 PRAWNS 13.00
AR T GARLIC NOODLE BOWL 9.50 PORK 12.75
FRESH ROLLS i PORK CHOPS 13.00

Soft rice paper rolls filled with silver noodle, bean
sprouts, lettuce and mint leave.

VEGGIE SUMMER ROLLS

MIXED VEGETABES* 12.75
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AVOCADO ROLLS

TOFU ROLLS
-
SHRIMP ROLLS 8.95 RlCE Steamed jasmine rice (fried egg $1.50, bowl of broth $2.50)
b ;
PORICROLLS 8.95 FIVE SPICE CHICKEN 13.25 i ot
f ¥ =5 T It L A

BEEF ROLLS 8.95 CURRY CHICKEN 13.25 T . s 1 Sl .
COMBO ROLLS 1150  CURRY MIXED VEGGIE w/ ToFU 13.00 SATAY NOODLE SOUP (PHO/ RAMEN) &/
(pork rolls, shrimp rolls, veggie summer rolls. BEEF 13.50 ) ) ) )
NO SUBSTITUTION) PRAWNS 13.50 Vietnamese Rice Noodles in Satay Beef Broth,Topped with lettuce,

PORK 12.75 sprouts, mint, and cucumber, peanuts, green onions & cilantro
STARTERS AND SALADS 65 13°00

RKEHOPS : BEEF COMBO (RARE & BRISKET) 13.75/13.95

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 8.95 MIXED VEGETABLES 12.50 RARE BEEF 13.50/ 13.75
CABBAGE SALAD WITH CHICKEN 12.50 BRISKET 13.50/13.75

VERMICELLI Cool vermicelli with a mix of red leaf lettuce, sprouts, FIVE SPICE CHICKEN 13.00/ 13.25
CABBAGE SALAD WITH FRIED TOFU 12.50 mint, and cucumber. Topped with peanuts & green onions PRAWNS 13.50/ 13.75
PAPAYA SALAD WITH BEEF 12.50 (Add an Imperial Roll $2.85) PORK 13.00/ 13.50
PAPAYA SALAD WITH PRAWNS 12.50 FIVE SPICE CHICKEN 12.75 PORK CHOPS 13.50/13.75

BEEF 12.95 MIXED VEGETABLES 13.00/ 13.50

PRAWNS 12.95 \%

PORK 12.50

PORK CHOPS 13.00

MIXED VEGETABLES 12.00

IMPERIAL ROLLS 12.50 \

VEGGIE CRISPY ROLLS 12.25 A

AN

Certain items are served or topped with peanuts. Please alert your server of your food allergies.



BEVERAGES

VIETNAMESE COFFEE (Iced/hot) 3.75
Dripped coffee with condensed milk

CANNED SODAS 1.75
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

GLASS BOTTLE SODAS 2.75
Coke, 7Up, Fanta Orange

PERRIER 275
SANPELLEGRINO 2.25
Sparkling pomegranate, Orange & Clementine

YOUNG COCONUT JUICE W/ PULP 3.00
ARIZONA GREEN TEA 2.50
BOTTLED WATER 1.50
MILK TEA 4.50

* Add Boba for extra $0.50
* Choose Almond Milk or Soy Milk for extra $0.50

CLASSIC TARO TEA
Taro milk blend with non-dairy milk

FUSION GREEN TEA
Premium Jasmine Green Tea with lychee & fresh rose flavor

HOUSE MILK TEA
Premium Black Tea with non-dairy milk

GREEN MILK TEA
Premium Jasmine Green Tea with non-dairy milk

RED BEAN MILK TEA
Classic Black Milk Tea with sweet red bean

THAI ICED TEA
Slow cooked sweet Thai Tea with cream

SWEETNESS LEVEL

CATERING
SERVES APPROX. 6-8 (PER TRAY)

ROLLS

IMPERIAL ROLLS
SHRIMP ROLLS

PORK ROOLS

BEEF ROLLS

VEGIE ROLLS

VEGGIE CRISPY ROLLS

PAPAYA SALADS
PAPAYA

BEEF

PRAWNS

CABBAGE SALADS
CABBAGE
CHICKEN

TOFU

GARLIC NOODLES
CHICKEN

PORK

BEEF

PRAWNS
SEASONED VEGGIES

RICE OR VERMICHELLI
CHICKEN

PORK

BEEF

PRAWNS

SEASONED VEGGIES

@

48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
46.00
46.00

48.00
53.00
53.00

45.00
50.00
50.00

58.00
58.00
65.00
65.00
58.00

53.00
53.00
60.00
60.00
53.00

Perilla

Vietnamese Cuisine

525 Haight Street
San Francisco, CA 94117

(415) 872-6718

www.perilla525.com

Mon-Sun 5PM-9:30PM

Catering Welcome
&
Free Local Delivery
$20 MIN




