# FRIED ROLLS

IMPERIAL ROLLS

VEGGIE CRISPY ROLLS

8.95

8.25



# **FRESH ROLLS**

Soft rice paper rolls filled with silver noodle, bean sprouts, lettuce and mint leave.

VEGGIE SUMMER ROLLS	8.75
AVOCADO ROLLS	8.95
TOFU ROLLS	8.95
SHRIMP ROLLS	8.95
PORK ROLLS	8.95
BEEF ROLLS	8.95
COMBO ROLLS (pork rolls, shrimp rolls, veggie summer rolls. NO SUBSTITUTION)	11.50

# STARTERS AND SALADS

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	8.95
CABBAGE SALAD WITH CHICKEN	12.50
CABBAGE SALAD WITH FRIED TOFU	12.50
PAPAYA SALAD WITH BEEF	12.50
PAPAYA SALAD WITH PRAWNS	12.50



# **GARLIC NOODLES**

Garlic and butter infused noodles

FIVE SPICE CHICKEN	13.50
CURRY CHICKEN 🍼	13.50
CURRY MIXED VEGGIE w/ TOFU	13.50
BEEF	13.75
PRAWNS	13.75
PORK	12.95
PORK CHOPS	13.25
MIXED VEGETABLES	12.50
GARLIC NOODLE BOWL	9.50





FIVE SPICE CHICKEN	13.25
CURRY CHICKEN	13.25
CURRY MIXED VEGGIE w/ TOFU	13.00
BEEF	13.50
PRAWNS	13.50
PORK	12.75
PORK CHOPS	13.00
MIXED VEGETABLES	12.50

**VERMICELLI** Cool vermicelli with a mix of red leaf lettuce, sprouts, mint, and cucumber. Topped with peanuts & green onions (Add an Imperial Roll \$2.85)

FIVE SPICE CHICKEN	12.75
BEEF	12.95
PRAWNS	12.95
PORK	12.50
PORK CHOPS	13.00
MIXED VEGETABLES	12.00
IMPERIAL ROLLS	12.50
VEGGIE CRISPY ROLLS	12.25

# NOODLE SOUP (PHO) Vietnamese Rice Noodles in

Beef Broth, Topped with onions and cilantro \*Veggie Broth Available

BEEF COMBO (RARE & BRISKET)	13.25
RARE BEEF	13.00
BRISKET	13.00
FIVE SPICE CHICKEN	13.00
CURRY CHICKEN 🍼	13.00
CURRY MIXED VEGGIE w/ TOFU	13.00
PRAWNS	13.00
PORK	12.75
PORK CHOPS	13.00
MIXED VEGETABLES*	12.75



# SATAY NOODLE SOUP (PHO/ RAMEN) 🤳

Vietnamese Rice Noodles in Satay Beef Broth, Topped with lettuce, sprouts, mint, and cucumber, peanuts, green onions & cilantro

BEEF COMBO (RARE & BRISKET)	13.75/ 13.95
RARE BEEF	13.50/ 13.75
BRISKET	13.50/ 13.75
FIVE SPICE CHICKEN	13.00/ 13.25
PRAWNS	13.50/ 13.75
PORK	13.00/ 13.50
PORK CHOPS	13.50/ 13.75



## BEVERAGES

VIETNAMESE COFFEE (Iced/hot) Dripped coffee with condensed milk	3.75
CANNED SODAS Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	1.75
GLASS BOTTLE SODAS Coke, 7Up, Fanta Orange	2.75
PERRIER	2.75
<b>SANPELLEGRINO</b> Sparkling pomegranate, Orange & Clementine	2.25
YOUNG COCONUT JUICE W/ PULP	3.00
ARIZONA GREEN TEA	2.50
BOTTLED WATER	1.50

## MILK TEA \* Add Boba for extra \$0.50

### **CLASSIC TARO TEA**

Taro milk blend with non-dairy milk

#### **FUSION GREEN TEA**

Premium Jasmine Green Tea with lychee & fresh rose flavor

## **HOUSE MILK TEA**

Premium Black Tea with non-dairy milk

#### **GREEN MILK TEA**

Premium Jasmine Green Tea with non-dairy milk

#### **RED BEAN MILK TEA**

Classic Black Milk Tea with sweet red bean

#### THAI ICED TEA

Slow cooked sweet Thai Tea with cream



4.50

## SWEETNESS LEVEL







# **CATERING**

SERVES APPROX. 6-8 (PER TRAY)

ROLLS
<b>IMPERIAL</b>

TOLLO	
MPERIAL ROLLS	48.00
SHRIMP ROLLS	48.00
PORK ROOLS	48.00
BEEF ROLLS	48.00
VEGIE ROLLS	46.00
VEGGIE CRISPY ROLLS	46.00

## PAPAYA SALADS

PAPAYA	48.00
BEEF	53.00
PRAWNS	53.00

## **CABBAGE SALADS**

CABBAGE	45.00
CHICKEN	50.00
TOFU	50.00

## **GARLIC NOODLES**

CHICKEN	58.00
PORK	58.00
BEEF	65.00
PRAWNS	65.00
SEASONED VEGGIES	58.00

# RICE OR VERMICHELLI

CHICKEN	53.00
PORK	53.00
BEEF	60.00
PRAWNS	60.00
SEASONED VEGGIES	53.00







Vietnamese Cuisine

# **525 Haight Street** San Francisco, CA 94117

(415) 872-6718

www.perilla525.com

Mon-Sun 5PM-9:30PM

**Catering Welcome Free Local Delivery \$20 MIN** 



<sup>\*</sup> Choose Almond Milk or Soy Milk for extra \$0.50